 CENTRAL

S

Nome
1° CR7
2° MAQUINA
3° NEGAO
4° MANI GOLD
5 DESTAQUE
6° TORNADO
7° D.LUA
8° RED BULL
9° KALEBE
10° PASSAPORT

Anilha
064777
020856
023593
013815
062447
010938
022783
060046
038207
010115

Dono
VITOR
ALMIR

FRANCISCO
ISMAEL
ISAQUE

SYLVINHO
HELDER TOMAZ

CATATAL

ATANACIO
WESLEY DALVI

TORNEIO 02/11/2022
SOC - ES

Cidade
CASTELO ES
AF CLAUDIO
C.CASTELO

VARGEM ALTA
VENDA NOVA
CASTELO ES

VNI
VARGEN ALTA
CASTELO
CASTELO ES

10/15 min
112/158
97/153
95/136
77/136
115/135
91/134
83/117
90/116
70/111
98/110

Pontos

0
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